 1 - EMERGENCY
Leave blank if no emergency
/M Emergency
/MZ DALI Emergency
 2 - CONTROL
/ND Non Dimmable
/DA DALI Dimmable
/BTC Casambi Dimmable
 3 - FINISH
/9016 RAL9016 White
/9005 RAL9005 Black
/9006 RAL 9006 Grey
 4 - CCT
/4K 4000K LED
/3K 3000K LED
 5 - CRI /80 CRI>80
  Section  Option Code Description
Product Configuration
  Product Code LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temp. Size
  MLE82/580 11W 1424 126 4000K 580mm
  MLE82/860 17W 2136 126 4000K 860mm
  MLE82/1140 23W 2848 126 4000K 1140mm
  MLE82/1420 28W 3560 126 4000K 1420mm
  MLE82/1700 34W 4272 126 4000K 1700mm
  MLE82/1980 40W 4984 126 4000K 1980mm
  MLE82/2260 45W 5696 126 4000K 2260mm
  MLE82/2540 51W 6408 126 4000K 2540mm
  MLE82/2820 57W 7120 126 4000K 2820mm
  MLE82/3100 62W 7832 126 4000K 3100mm
  MLE82/3380 68W 8544 126 4000K 3380mm
  MLE82/3660 74W 9256 126 4000K 3660mm
  MLE82/3940 79W 9968 126 4000K 3940mm
  MLE82/4220 85W 10680 126 4000K 4220mm
  MLE82/4500 91W 11392 126 4000K 4500mm
Construction
Typical Applications
Dimensions
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk